
Each Plate is served with a Fruit and a Vegetable

Vegetarian Plates are available upon request

Monday 3-Jun Fish sticks

Tuesday 4-Jun Nacos

Wednesday 5-Jun Cheese eggs

Thursday 6-Jun Baked past with chicken and veggies and fruit 

Friday 7-Jun Sandwiches, chips, fruit, veggies

Monday 10-Jun Cold plate

Tuesday 11-Jun Pigs in a blanket 

Wednesday 12-Jun Turkey sloppy joes 

Thursday 13-Jun Chicken salad 

Friday 14-Jun PB& J, Chips, Vegetable, Fruit

Monday 17-Jun Pizza rolls

Tuesday 18-Jun Fish Sticks, Fries, Vegetable, Fruit

Wednesday 19-Jun Closed

Thursday 20-Jun Chicken nuggets 

Friday 21-Jun Turkey Sandwiches, Chips, Fruit, Vegetables

Monday 24-Jun Meatballs 

Tuesday 25-Jun Taquitos, Vegetable, Fruit

Wednesday 26-Jun Taco and beans and rice fruit 

Thursday 27-Jun Cheese sandwich 

Friday 28-Jun Sandwiches, chips, fruit, veggies


